Thy

Friday
Yellow (15:00)

Qualifying started at 14:59:26

Thy 1.248 km
6/6/2014.15:00
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
7 1:50521 +2.362 15:12:10.899
(0) David Rannow 8 1:51.039 +2.880 15:14:01.938
T5:0057.031 9 1:53403 +5.244 15:15:55.341
5 1:33.265 10339 15:02:30.296 10 1:49.742 +1.583 15:17:45.083
3 1:29.929 +7.003 15:04:00.225 11 1:50.798 +2.639 15:19:35.881
4 1:30.801 +7.875 15:05:31.026
5 1:26.813 +3.887 15:06:57.839
6 1:29.085 +6.159 15:08:26.924
7 1:25568 +2.642 15:09:52.492
8 1:25.442 +2.516 15:11:17.934
9 1:24.865 +1.939 15:12:42.799
10 1:25.747 +2.821 15:14:08.546
11 1:26.862 +3.936 15:15:35.408
12 1:25.074 +2.148 15:17:00.482
13 1:22.926 15:18:23.408
14 1:24.189 +1.263 15:19:47.597
(85) Ann FrejaMgrch
15:00:44.268
2 1:26.602 +0.131 15:02:10.870
3 1:26.716 +0.245 15:03:37.586
4 1:26.840 +0.369 15:05:04.426
5 1:35.335 +8.864 15:06:39.761
6 1:28.303 +1.832 15:08:08.064
7 1:26.504 +0.033 15:09:34.568
8 1:27.752 +1.281 15:11:02.320
9 1:26.471 15:12:28.791
10 1:28515 +2.044 15:13:57.306
11 1:27.352 +0.881 15:15:24.658
12 1:27.440 +0.969 15:16:52.098
13 1:30.123 +3.652 15:18:22.221
(99) Linette Rennow
15:01:08.241
2 1:45.065 +14.381 15:02:53.306
3 1:44.023 +13.339 15:04:37.329
4 1:41.097 +10413 15:06:18.426
5 1:34.850 +4.166 15:07:53.276
6 1:35.988 +5.304 15:09:29.264
7 1:35.881 +5.197 15:11:05.145
8 1:35.044 +4.360 15:12:40.189
9 1:31.032 +0.348 15:14:11.221
10 1:44.842 +14.158 15:15:56.063
11 1:31.429 +0.745 15:17:27.492
12 1:30.684 15:18:58.176
(18) Christina Udesen
15:03:01.205
2 1:49.844 +15918 15:04:51.049
3 1:49.053 +15.127 15:06:40.102
4 1:49.324 +15.398 15:08:29.426
5 1:35563 +1.637 15:10:04.989
6 1:34476 +0.550 15:11:39.465
7 1:34.908 +0.982 15:13:14.373
8 1:35.661 +1.735 15:14:50.034
9 1:33.926 15:16:23.960
10 1:34.051 +0.125 15:17:58.011
11 1:35581 +1.655 15:19:33.592
(93) Emilia Adelbag
1 15:01:09.259
2 151225 +3.066 15:03:00.484
3 1:50.056 +1.897 15:04:50.540
4 1:48.159 15:06:38.699
5 1:50.000 +1.841 15:08:28.699
6 151679 +3.520 15:10:20.378
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